
S.No NAME OF THE COURSE Start Date End Date FACILITATORS

1 Postgraduate supervision Monday, March 6, 2023 Friday, March 10, 2023 Dr. D. Mloka, SOP

2 Scientific Writing Monday, March 20, 2023 Friday, March 24, 2023 Mr. Sabas, DLS

3 Linear Regression Monday, April 10, 2023 Friday, April 14, 2023 Dr. C. Moshiro, SPHSS

4 Responsible Conduct of Research Monday, April 24, 2023 Friday, April 28, 2023 Dr. R. Joseph

5 Basics for Qualitative Research methods Monday, May 8, 2023 Friday, May 12, 2023 Prof. E. Tarimo

6 Good Clinical Practice Monday, May 15, 2023 Friday, May 19, 2023 Dr. G. Shayo

7 Grant Writing Monday, May 22, 2023 Friday, May 26, 2023 Dr. Mashili/Chamba

8 Quality Assurance of Research Monday, June 12, 2023 Friday, June 16, 2023 Dr. G. Shayo

9 Clinical Pharmacokinetics Monday, June 19, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023 Prof. O. Minzi, SOP

10 Advanced Qualitative Research methods Monday, June 26, 2023 Friday, June 30, 2023 Dr. N. Sirili, SPHSS

11 Secondary Data Analysis Monday, July 24, 2023 Friday, July 28, 2023 Dr. Linda/Candida

12 Logistic Regression Monday, August 7, 2023 Friday, August 11, 2023 Prof. M. Kazaura, SPHSS

13 Research Ethics Monday, August 14, 2023 Friday, August 18, 2023 Dr. R. Joseph

14 Systematic Reviews Monday, September 11, 2023 Friday, September 15, 2023 Mr. Sabas, DLS

15 Policy Brief Development Monday, September 25, 2023 Friday, September 29, 2023 Dr. Sirili/Linda

16 Manuscript Writing Bootcamp I Monday, October 16, 2023 Friday, October 20, 2023 Dr. N. Sirili, SPHSS

17 Injury epidemiology and prevention Monday, October 30, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023 Dr. F. Mashili, SOM

18 Innovation and Entrepreneuship in health Monday, November 6, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023 Prof. E. Innocent, ITM

19 Manuscript Writing Bootcamp II Monday, November 20, 2023 Friday, November 24, 2023 Dr. Sirili/Linda
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